Flow-Temp
Low Velocity
Unit Cooler
Publication No. CZ-CWF-0312A
March 2012
Visit us on the web at: http://coldzone.htpgusa.com
NSF®
201 Thomas French Dr, Scottsboro, AL 35769  • Tel (714)529-4461 • Fax (714)529-8503

G – Hot Gas Reverse Cycle Defrost with drain pan loop
H – Hot Gas Re-Evaporative Defrost with drain pan loop
K – Hot Gas Reverse Cycle Defrost with 115V heater
L – Hot Gas Reverse Cycle Defrost with 208/230V heater
X – Other
XII. Not Currently Used
1 – Standard
XIII. Revision Code – Single Alphanumeric Character
A – Current Revision
2
Performance Data
3
60 Hz Capacity Data
Total Sensible Total Sensible
Btuh Watts Btuh Watts Btuh Btuh Watts Watts
CWF050 1 580 990 5,000 1,470 7,500 2,200 10,000 9,200 2,930 2,690 1.2 1 1/8 50
CWF075 2 850 1,440 7,500 2,200 11,250 3,300 15,000 13,800 4,390 4,040 2.3 1 1/8 75
CWF100 2 1,110 1,890 10,000 2,930 15,000 4,390 20,000 18,400 5,860 5,390 2.5 1 1/8 75
CWF130 3 1,750 2,970 13,000 3,810 19,500 5,710 26,000 23,920 7,610 7,000 3.4 1 1/8 100
CWF160 3 1,720 2,922 16,000 4,690 24,000 7,030 32,000 29,440 9,370 8,620 4.6 1 1/8 110
CWF190 4 2,330 3,960 19,000 5,560 28,500 8,350 38,000 34,960 11,130 10,240 4.6 1 1/8 120
CWF220 4 2,290 3,890 22,000 6,440 33,000 9,660 44,000 40,480 12,880 11,850 6.1 1 1/8 130
CWF270 5 2,840 4,830 27,000 7,910 40,500 11,860 54,000 49,680 15,810 15,810 7.0 1 1/8 150
CWF340 6 3,430 5,830 34,000 9,960 51,000 14,930 68,000 62,560 19,910 18,320 9.0 1 1/8 180
50 Hz Capacity Data*
Total Sensible Total Sensible
Btuh Watts Btuh Watts Btuh Btuh Watts Watts
CWF050 1 480 820 4,600 1,350 6,900 2,000 9,200 8,460 2,700 2,480 1.2 1 1/8 50